Call us on:  1300 767 567
Western Australia Store:  102 Briggs Street Welshpool WA 6106
Queensland Store:  2/17 Alexandra Place Murarrie QLD 4172
Email:  websales@indrub.com.au
Web:  www.indrub.com.au
FOR ENQUIRIES:
Max Weight Slide Length Cat. No.
125kg 300mm DSCHMD300
125kg 350mm DSCHMD350
125kg 400mm DSCHMD400
125kg 450mm DSCHMD450
125kg 500mm DSCHMD500
125kg 550mm DSCHMD550
125kg 600mm DSCHMD600
125kg 650mm DSCHMD650
125kg 700mm DSCHMD700
125kg 750mm DSCHMD750
125kg 800mm DSCHMD800
125kg 850mm DSCHMD850
125kg 900mm DSCHMD900
125kg 1000mm DSCHMD1000
125KG DRAWER SLIDES
• Load capacity: 125 kg/pair
• Material: Steel
• Finish: Zinc Plated
• Guided by: 2 ball cages
Call us on:  1300 767 567
WA Store:   102 Briggs Street Welshpool WA 6106
QLD Store:  2/17 Alexandra Place Murarrie QLD 4172
Email:      websales@indrub.com.au
Web:      www.indrub.com.au
FOR ENQUIRIES:
18.5